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Description

199506020001
43371

06/02/1995
10:15:37

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TUMLIN,
RAYLON
MARK

Sec:01
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199505250001
36211

05/25/1995
09:03:56

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SHINN, JIMMY
D

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:S

199506080001
49281

06/08/1995
09:33:19

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS,
MICHAEL L

13 9 Lot#:13
Book:13 Pg:9
Desc:MAP
BOOK 13,
PAGE 126

199509290002
74781

09/29/1995
03:51:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYES,
LEONA

Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:AND SW
NE

199509290002
74791

09/29/1995
03:51:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNETT,
PERRY
BRAXTON

1 1 Lot#:9 Lot:&
Blk:257 Book:1
Pg:1 Desc:10
AND 11

199512190003
63701

12/19/1995
12:13:11

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LONG, BOBBY
ELGENE

5 76 Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:76

199601240000
24081

01/24/1996
09:24:18

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ONEAL,
ROBERT E

199409160002
83181

199603250000
94521

03/25/1996
09:19:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
JERRY

199403150000
84231

199610100003
38051

10/10/1996
03:21:29

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCFARLAND,
BOBBY

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199702030000
35611

02/03/1997
02:02:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LAWRENCE,
RICKY A

199303240000
79381

199702030000
35621

02/03/1997
02:02:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HALEY,
THOMAS A

199702030000
35631

02/03/1997
02:02:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES STAPLES,
ROBERT M

199702050000
38431

02/05/1997
03:06:29

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WADSWORTH,
BARBARA

199610170003
46211

199703140000
78861

03/14/1997
08:55:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
BOBBY N

199211090002
61231

199703140000
78871

03/14/1997
08:55:28

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
BOBBY N

199211190002
74451

199703140000
78901

03/14/1997
08:55:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WOODSON,
WILLIE L

199304300001
21751

199703140000
78881

03/14/1997
08:55:29

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CLINE,
MARLINE J

199304230001
13331



199703140000
78891

03/14/1997
08:55:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WOODSON,
WILLIE L

199703140000
78911

03/14/1997
08:55:33

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WOODSON,
WILLIE L

199412210003
70681

199703140000
78921

03/14/1997
08:55:34

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WOODSON,
WILLIE L

199507120001
82531

199703210000
87901

03/21/1997
01:06:23

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KENYON,
PENNY E

Sec:32
Twn:17S
Rng:1E BQt:SE

199704110001
12231

04/11/1997
08:53:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS BRAMBILA,
JESUS
JUAREZ

199704110001
12241

04/11/1997
08:53:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAMBILA,
JESUS
JUAREZ

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:NE

199704110001
13311

04/11/1997
01:40:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TIDMORE,
RICKY D

3 79 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:79

199705150001
51151

05/15/1997
09:07:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RIFFE, LARRY
H

199706270002
00811

06/27/1997
09:36:50

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYES,
LEONA

Sec:20 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:AND SW
NE

199708120002
56131

08/12/1997
01:41:34

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

199708120002
56141

08/12/1997
01:41:37

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

199708120002
56181

08/12/1997
01:41:43

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

199206290001
24931

199710200003
40311

10/20/1997
12:51:08

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SANFORD,
CHERYL B


