Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199506020001 43371	06/02/1995 10:15:37	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUMLIN, RAYLON MARK						Sec:01 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199505250001 36211	05/25/1995 09:03:56	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHINN, JIMMY D						Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:S
199506080001 49281	06/08/1995 09:33:19	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKS, MICHAEL L			13	9		Lot#:13 Book:13 Pg:9 Desc:MAP BOOK 13, PAGE 126
199509290002 74781	09/29/1995 03:51:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYES, LEONA						Sec:20 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:AND SW NE
199509290002 74791	09/29/1995 03:51:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNETT, PERRY BRAXTON			1	1		Lot#:9 Lot:& Blk:257 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:10 AND 11
199512190003 63701	12/19/1995 12:13:11	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LONG, BOBBY ELGENE			5	76		Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:76
199601240000 24081	01/24/1996 09:24:18	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ONEAL, ROBERT E					199409160002 83181	
199603250000 94521	03/25/1996 09:19:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, JERRY					199403150000 84231	
199610100003 38051	10/10/1996 03:21:29	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCFARLAND, BOBBY						Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199702030000 35611	02/03/1997 02:02:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWRENCE, RICKY A					199303240000 79381	
199702030000 35621	02/03/1997 02:02:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALEY, THOMAS A						
199702030000 35631	02/03/1997 02:02:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STAPLES, ROBERT M						
199702050000 38431	02/05/1997 03:06:29	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WADSWORTH, BARBARA					199610170003 46211	
199703140000 78861	03/14/1997 08:55:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, BOBBY N					199211090002 61231	
199703140000 78871	03/14/1997 08:55:28	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, BOBBY N					199211190002 74451	
199703140000 78901	03/14/1997 08:55:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODSON, WILLIE L					199304300001 21751	
199703140000 78881	03/14/1997 08:55:29	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLINE, MARLINE J					199304230001 13331	

					1					
199703140000 78891	03/14/1997 08:55:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODSON, WILLIE L					
199703140000 78911	03/14/1997 08:55:33	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODSON, WILLIE L				199412210003 70681	
199703140000 78921	03/14/1997 08:55:34	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODSON, WILLIE L				199507120001 82531	
199703210000 87901	03/21/1997 01:06:23	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENYON, PENNY E					Sec:32 Twn:17S Rng:1E BQt:SE
199704110001 12231	04/11/1997 08:53:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRAMBILA, JESUS JUAREZ					
199704110001 12241	04/11/1997 08:53:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRAMBILA, JESUS JUAREZ					Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:NE
199704110001 13311	04/11/1997 01:40:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIDMORE, RICKY D		3	79		Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:79
199705150001 51151	05/15/1997 09:07:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RIFFE, LARRY H					
199706270002 00811	06/27/1997 09:36:50	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYES, LEONA					Sec:20 Twn:22 Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:AND SW NE
199708120002 56131	08/12/1997 01:41:34	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO					
199708120002 56141	08/12/1997 01:41:37	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO					
199708120002 56181	08/12/1997 01:41:43	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO				199206290001 24931	
199710200003 40311	10/20/1997 12:51:08	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SANFORD, CHERYL B					